ESF MONTGENEVRE : Fleche du 18/03/2009

Edité le 05/05/2024 & 15h38

Ouvreur
Vachet Mikael

8.00

27.69

25.63

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

17.00%

30.00%

45.00%

60.00%

65.00%

Temps

29.99

33.32

37.17

41.02

42.30

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|JANION LUCAS M| 1996 BEN 28.93 12.84 Or 16.69
2| FAURE VINCENT LAURA F| 1997 BEN 29.01 13.15 Or 17.00
3|JOURDAIN AMAURY M| 1997 BEN 29.04 13.27 Or 17.12
4|FAURE VINCENT JULIE F| 2000 POU 30.87 20.41 Vermeil 24.26
5|CHAVANNE ALBAN M| 2000 POU 32.70 27.55 Vermeil 31.40
6| PROIETTI HARMONY F| 1999 POU 32.82 28.01 Vermeil 31.86
7| CHAVANNE ONDINE F| 2000 POU 34.41 34.21 Argent 38.06
8 |GILARDINO CELIA F| 2000 POU 35.10 36.91 Argent 40.76
9| DESGRIS PAUL M| 1944 MA4 39.48 53.99 Bronze 57.84
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